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Previous Semester

Previous Semester

UPGRADE

UPGRADE

UPGRADE

UPGRADE

UPGRADE

UPGRADE

UPGRADE

UPGRADE

UPGRADE

UPGRADE

UPGRADE

UPGRADE

750C

750C W64 W84 W100 W110 W113 W392 46,153,199,245,306,398,444,551,704,750,4270,4316,4469,4714,5020


Mon 29 Sep
272 

Tue 30 Sep
273 

Wed 1  Oct
274 

Thu 2  Oct
275 

Fri 3  Oct
276 

Sat 4  Oct
277 

Sun 5  Oct
278 

Mon 6  Oct
279 

Tue 7  Oct
280 

Wed 8  Oct
281 

Thu 9  Oct
282 

Fri 10 Oct
283 

Sat 11 Oct
284 

Sun 12 Oct
285 

Schedule:- 29 Sep - 12 Oct

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 0
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18126 0

Australia Telescope Compact Array

Stations Baselines (m)
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VERIFICATION
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750C

750C W64 W84 W100 W110 W113 W392 46,153,199,245,306,398,444,551,704,750,4270,4316,4469,4714,5020


Mon 13 Oct
286 

Tue 14 Oct
287 

Wed 15 Oct
288 

Thu 16 Oct
289 

Fri 17 Oct
290 

Sat 18 Oct
291 

Sun 19 Oct
292 

Mon 20 Oct
293 

Tue 21 Oct
294 

Wed 22 Oct
295 

Thu 23 Oct
296 

Fri 24 Oct
297 

Sat 25 Oct
298 

Sun 26 Oct
299 

Schedule:- 13 Oct - 26 Oct

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 0
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18126 0

Australia Telescope Compact Array

Stations Baselines (m)
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Maintenance/Test
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(16cm 4cm 15mm)

VLBI (VLBI)VLBI
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750C W64 W84 W100 W110 W113 W392 46,153,199,245,306,398,444,551,704,750,4270,4316,4469,4714,5020


Reconfigure #553/Calibration

Reconfigure #

BIGCAT

BIGCAT

BIGCAT

BIGCAT
6A

6A W4 W45 W102 W173 W195 W392 337,628,872,1087,1432,1500,1959,2296,2587,2923,3015,3352,4439,5311,5939


Mon 27 Oct
300 

Tue 28 Oct
301 

Wed 29 Oct
302 

Thu 30 Oct
303 

Fri 31 Oct
304 

Sat 1  Nov
305 

Sun 2  Nov
306 

Mon 3  Nov
307 

Tue 4  Nov
308 

Wed 5  Nov
309 

Thu 6  Nov
310 

Fri 7  Nov
311 

Sat 8  Nov
312 

Sun 9  Nov
313 

Schedule:- 27 Oct - 9  Nov

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 0
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18126 0

Australia Telescope Compact Array

Stations Baselines (m)
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UPGRADE
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UPGRADE
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UPGRADE

BIGCAT

6A

6A W4 W45 W102 W173 W195 W392 337,628,872,1087,1432,1500,1959,2296,2587,2923,3015,3352,4439,5311,5939


Mon 10 Nov
314 

Tue 11 Nov
315 

Wed 12 Nov
316 

Thu 13 Nov
317 

Fri 14 Nov
318 

Sat 15 Nov
319 

Sun 16 Nov
320 

Mon 17 Nov
321 

Tue 18 Nov
322 

Wed 19 Nov
323 

Thu 20 Nov
324 

Fri 21 Nov
325 

Sat 22 Nov
326 

Sun 23 Nov
327 

Schedule:- 10 Nov - 23 Nov

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 0
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18126 0

Australia Telescope Compact Array

Stations Baselines (m)
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6A

6A W4 W45 W102 W173 W195 W392 337,628,872,1087,1432,1500,1959,2296,2587,2923,3015,3352,4439,5311,5939


Mon 24 Nov
328 

Tue 25 Nov
329 

Wed 26 Nov
330 

Thu 27 Nov
331 

Fri 28 Nov
332 

Sat 29 Nov
333 

Sun 30 Nov
334 

Mon 1  Dec
335 

Tue 2  Dec
336 

Wed 3  Dec
337 

Thu 4  Dec
338 

Fri 5  Dec
339 

Sat 6  Dec
340 

Sun 7  Dec
341 

Schedule:- 24 Nov - 7  Dec

AEST 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 0
UT 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14

LST 18126 0

Australia Telescope Compact Array

Stations Baselines (m)


